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2023 Brown's Point

Name
Alex Heidorn
Ben Cogger

Sam O'Donnell-Hoff

Liam Fife

Jim Schwinghamer
Ben Lewer

Alex Breimhurst
Brad Leick
Avery Watts
Josh Gunderson
Adam Swank
Chase Edgerton
Peter Coenen
Grant Sparstad
Tim Kostner
Benjamin Bauer
Chip Tabor
Logan Baier
Benjamin Welch
Hanna Torvi
Hayden Ulbrich
Daniel Sandborn
Tyler Behrends
Zach Via
Andrew Radzak
Kevin Wood
Nathan Bronk
Grady Gaston
Sam Toso

Matt Livingston
Joey McCormick
Kaelyn Williams
Phillip Birk
Dillon Beesley
Alex Vollen
Dave Lane
Aaron Smith
Dave Schaeffer
Amber Repensky
Joshua Grall
Molly Watkins
John Thain
Seth Stemmer
Dave Antonson
Nate Hubert
Darrin Johnson
Jake Guello

Time
28:46
29:54
30:08
31:14
31:51
32:01
32:02
32:07
32:34
32:40
32:57
33:35
33:49
33:58
34:08
34:19
34:25
34:48
34:59
35:18
35:46
35:54
35:57
35:58
36:04
36:12
36:15
36:34
36:43
36:45
36:55
37:00
37:07
37:13
37:25
37:44
37:49
38:05
38:27
39:04
39:11
39:29
39:31
39:34
39:39
39:42
39:51

Gender
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Gender Place
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Place
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2023 Brown's Point

Name

Aubrie Ecker
Matthew Berns
Aurora Kothe
James Hartley
Kim Holak
Noble Salminen
Unknown Runner
Keith Thompson
Betsy Tabor
Nathan Koehn
Marcus Taintor
Anthony Calvelli
Roger Rienert
Matt Johnson
Joe Stromness
Michael Meyers
Anna Swarts
Jessica Pooler
Dan Duff
Kellee Brown
Kellen Preiner
Liz Evenocheck
Erin Hansen
Paige Orcultt
Maddie Harms
Sonja Long
Brian Beckman
Anna Dehler

Catherine The Great

Dale Baurick
Emily Amundson
Wildknits

Steve Heikkila
Heather Danckwart
Kelly Leal
Mikaela Hetchler
Matthew Peck
Jake Dalberg
Stacy Stark
Viola Cogger
Peter Carlson
Jim Rieger
Rena Navarro
Nikolai Anikin
Dave Kauma
Amanda Easty
Harmony Tyner

Time
39:52
39:59
40:05
40:14
40:43
40:49
41:04
41.07
41:17
41:21
41:32
41:36
42:07
42:25
42:42
42:44
42:53
43:14
43:32
43:47
43:54
43:57
44:13
44:16
44:17
44:22
44:28
44:44
44:52
45:49
45:52
46:01
46:06
46:21
46:55
47:00
47:42
47:43
49:33
49:36
50:31
50:42
50:43
51:46
52:01
52:41
54:10

Gender

Gender Place
5
44
6
45
7
46

47
8
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
9
10
55
11
56
12
13
14
15
16
57
17
18
58
19
20
59
21
22
23
60
61
24
25
62
63
26
64
65
27
28



Place
95
96
97
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99
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101
102
103
104
105
106

2023 Brown's Point

Name

Sam Bevang
Mark Benoit
Irina Boogie
Carl Sack

Anna Moris
Lillian Welch
Anissa Thompson
Barb Luke

Barb Bengtson
Jennifer Robins
Mae Gackstetter
David Ortega

Time
54:13
55:08
55:50
58:04
59:07
1:05:47
1:12:09
1:15:11
1:15:18
1:30:25
1:31:18
9:99:99

Gender
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Gender Place
66
67
29
68
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
69



